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Matisse 411705

140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350Cm

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9"2"
8'2x11'6"



Yerba 411601 < _ === =0

140 X 200 cM 4'7X6'7" - - : —
160 x230cm 5'3x7'6"
200 x 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Cruz 411803

140 X 200 €M
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250 X350 Cm

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7 x9'2"
8'2x11'6"



LaVida 476801

140 X 200 cM 4'7X6'7"
160x230Cm  5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350 CM 8'2x11'6"




Aura grey 477304

140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350Cm

4'7x6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"



Aura ochre 477306

140 X 200 M
160 x230cCm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350 Cm

4'7 X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"
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140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350Cm
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Linear Stem jade 460507

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7 x9'2"
8'2x11'6"




Giant Linear Stem persimmon 460703

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160X 230CmM 5'3x7'6"
200x280cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6"




Giant Linear Stem seagrass 460607

140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350Cm

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9"2"
8'2x11'6"
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7 X 6'7"
5|3 X 7'6"
6‘7 X 91211

4

140 X 200 M
160x230cm
200 x 280 cm
250 X 350 Cm
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Spot Flower black 460805

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 x 230Cm 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 Cm 6'7x92"
250 X 350 CM 8'2x11'6"
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Ixora emerald | palm | chartreuse
442007

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"

160X230CM  5'3X7'6"

200 X 280 Cm 6'7x9'2"

250 X350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Spectro Stripes marine | rust 442108 Spectro Stripes sedonia | rust 442103

140 X 200 €M
160 X 230 CM
200 x280cm
250X 350 CM

=F -I'"I'- ; '

BCE——

4'7X6'7"
5!3 X 7|6||
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"

140 X 200 M
160 X 230 CM
200 x280cm
250 X 350 CM

4'7x6'7"
5!3 X 7!6“
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"




Acropora brazilian rosewood |
tree canopy 442202

140 X200 CM 4'7 X6'7"
160 X 230 cm 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7 x9'2"
250 X350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Synchronic brazilian rosewood | Synchronic japanese ink | origami
origami 442303 442308
140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7" 140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"

160x230cm 5'3x7'6" 160 x 230 Cm 5'3x7'6"

200 x280cm 6'7x9'2" 200 x 280 cm 6'7x9'2"

250 X 350 CM 8'2x11'6" 250 X 350 CM 8'2x11'6"
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Trattino sea glass 444804

140X200CM  4'7X6'7"
160x230Cm 5'3X7'6"
200x280cm  6'7x92"
250x350cm  8'2x11'6"
18
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Verdaccio coral 442802

140 X 200 €M
160 X 230 CM
200 x280cm
250X 350 CM

4'7X6'7"
5!3 X 7|6||
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"

Paletto shore

140 X 200 M
160 X 230 CM
200 x280cm
250 X 350 CM

4'7x6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"

444204




HARLEQUIN cushions | 40x40cm | 65x65cm

Amaryllis Kinina Rush
coral/lagoon/ochre marine/moss emerald/zest/slate
640006 640108 640707

Toco Toco Yasuni
ochre silver emerald/zest
641006 641004 640407

Perennials Perennials
grounded/positano succulent seaglass/exhale/murmuration
641202 641208

20
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Mr Fox chai 425306

90 X 150 cm 2'11X4'11"
120x180cm  3'9x5'9"
140 X200 Cm 4'7x6'7"
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Lohko liquorice 425805

140 X200 CM 4'7 X6'7"
160 X 230 cm 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7 x9'2"
250 X350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Kivi Multi citrus 424905

140 X 200 €M 4'7X6'7"
160x230CmM  5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 Ccm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350CM 8'2x11'6"




Pajaro slate 423904

90 X 150 €M 2'11x 411"
120X 180cm 3'9x5'9"
140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"

24



Kivi sunshine 424906

140 X 200 CM 4'7 X6'7"
160x230Ccm  5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 Cm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350CM 8'2x11'6"
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Ottil citrus 424607

140x200Ccm  4'7x6'7"
160 X 230 CM 5'3Xx7'6"
200 X 280cCm 6'7x92"
250 X 350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
26



Viso steel 424004

140 X 200 CM 4'7 X6'7"
160X 230CmM 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 Cm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350CM 8'2x11'6"
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140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 cm
200 X 280 cm
250X 350Cm

Rivi kiwi 426908

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7 x9'2"
8'2x11'6"
28



Nuevo blush 426102

140 X 200 CM 4'7 X6'7"
160X 230CmM 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 Cm 6'7x9'2"
250 X 350CM 8'2x11'6"



Mr. Fox charcoal 425305

90 X150 Ccm 2'11x 4'11"
120x 180cCm 3'9x5'9"
140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"




SI}IIIII cushions | 40x40cm | 65x65cm

Baja forest Forma paprika Kukkia ink

623307 626203 624508

Kumana fruit salad Lintu dandelion Lohko honey
626607 624405 625806

[~ —
= - .

Mr. Fox sky & tangerine Mr. Fox chai

625328 625316 625326

Nuevo citrus Lohko liquorice

Pajaro electric blue
626104 625805

623918

31



choke 446407

7X6'7"
3% 7'6"
7X9'2"

cm 4

2x11'6"

cm 5

cm 6

cm 8

o O O o

140 X 201

160 X 23

200 X 28

250 X 35

32
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Dandelion Clocks botanical green Dandelion Clocks ochre | silver

445807 445803
140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7" 140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 CM 5'3x7'6" 160 X 230 CM 5'3x7'6"
200 x280cm 6'7x9'2" 200 x280cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6" 250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Manila Leaf botanical green
446107

140 X200 Cm 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 cm 5'3Xx7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7 x9'2"
250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6"
34



Kasuriindigo 446208

140 X 200 cM
160 X 230 M
200 X 280 cm
250 X 350 M

4'7%x6'7"
5I3 X 7|6|I
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"

Kasuri ochre 446203

140 X 200 CM
160 X 230 CM
200 X 280 cm
250 X 350 CM

47x67"
5'3x7'6"
6'7 x9'2"
8'2x11'6"




Sanderson cushions | 40Xx40Ccm | 65X 65Cm

Ty

Poppy Damask Poppy Damask
botanical green 647007 stone 647004

Hampton Trellis Hampton Trellis
indigo 646308 ochre 646306

MORRIS&C cushions | 40x40cm | 65X 65cm

Blackthorn Blackthorn
berry 628505 river wandle 628508

Strawberry Thief Strawberry Thief
spring thicket dawn 627707 inky fingers 627728
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St James Ceiling red house 428403

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 Ccm 5'3X7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350cCm 8'2x11'6"




Blackthorn tump 428507

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 cmM 5'3x7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6"




Sunflower webb’s blue 427907

140 X 200 €M
160 X 230 cmM
200 X 280 cm
250 X350 Cm

4'7X6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9'2"
8'2 x 11'6"




Willow Boughs leafy arbor 428607

140x200Cm  4'7x6'7"

160X 230 Ccm 5'3Xx7'6"

200 X 280 cm 6'7 x9'2"
19 250X 350cCm 8'2x11'6"



Seaweed river wandle 427008

140 X 200 €M 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 CM 5'3x7'6"
200 x 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350Cm 8'2x11'6"

41
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Seaweed chrysanthemum 427007

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 CM 5'3x7'6"
200 x280cm 6'7 x9'2"
250X 350 Cm 8'2x11'6"
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Midnight Garden navy 438805

140 X 200 CM 4'7X6'7"
160 X 230 cm 5'3X7'6"
200 X 280 cm 6'7x9'2"
250X 350cCm 8'2x11'6"
42



Spring Lotus grey 438504

140 X 200 M
160 x230cCm
200 X 280 cm
250 X 350 cmM

4'7x6'7"
5'3x7'6"
6'7x9'2"
8'2x11'6"
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140 X 200 M
160 X 230CmM
200 x 280 cm
250X 350 cm
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Saphire Garden teal 438708




Care instructions I In-Outdoor rug collection

Vacuum with no beater bar/rotating brush.
Spot clean with water, with mild detergent.

The backing may get soft when the rug is wet, but this is common.
Air or sun-dry the rug and backing to get it back to normal.

When the rug is cleaned or wet it would be good to move it from the area
and turn it upside down to dry the backing and the surface underneath
as the water would go through the rug.

When placed on an uncovered wooden patio deck we advise to remove
and/or flip the rug during wet weather since it may cause mold or reaction
between the latex and wood alkalis.

The rug is water resistant and ideally should be dried upside down.

To extend longevity of the rug we advise you to store it away during bad
weather and winter months.

45

Product specifications

yarn: polypropylene
pile weight: 1760 gr/m2
total weight: 2800 gr/m2
pile height: 6 mm

total height: 6 mm

Product specifications cushions

Cover fabric: solution dyed polyester
Filling: polyester

High UV stability rating

Water & dirt repellent

Washable cover (see washing label inside)
Oekotex certified

SGS certified

Reach certified
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Matisse 411705 Yerba 411601 Cruz 411803 LaVida 476801 Aura grey 477304 Aura ochre 477306
orl
kiely
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Linear Stem jade Giant Linear Stem Giant Linear Stem Giant Linear Stem Spot Flower dandelion ~ Spot Flower black
460507 persimmon 460703 seagrass 460607 slate 460605 460806 460805

HARLEQUIN

Trattino sea glass Verdaccio coral Paletto shore Ixora emerald | palm Spectro Stripes Spectro Stripes

444804 442802 444204 |chartreuse 442007 emerald | marine [ rust  teal | sedonia | rust
442108 442103

A
41@4

Acropora Synchronyc orchid | Synchronic Japanese
brazilian rosewood | brazilian rosewood | ink | origami 442308
tree canopy 442202 origami 442303



Viso steel Nuevo blush Rivi kiwi Mr. Fox charcoal Mr Fox chai 42306 Ottil citrus 424607
424004 426102 426908 425305

Kivi sunshine 424906 Kivi Multi citrus 424905 Lohko liquorice 424805

Sanderson

Dandelion Clocks Dandelion Clocks Kasuri indigo Kasuri ochre Manila artichoke Manila Leaf
botanical green 445807 ochre | silver 445803 446208 446203 446407 botanical green 446107

MORRIS &

Ly T
St James Ceiling Blackthorn Tump Seaweed Seaweed Sunflower Willow Boughs
red house 428403 428507 chrysanthemum 427007 river wandle 427008 webb’s blue 427907 leafy arbour 428607
WEDGWOOD

relaand iiH

Saphire Garden teal Spring Lotus grey Midnight Garden navy
438708 438504 438805



HARLEQUIN

Toco silver Yasuni emerald/zest

Amaryllis Kinina Rush Toco ochre
coral/lagoon/ochre marine/moss emerald/zest/slate 641006 641004 640407
640006 640108 640707

Perennials
seaglass/exhale/
murmuration 641208

Perennials
grounded/positano/
succulent 641202
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Lohko honey
625806

Lintu dandelion

Kumana fruit salad

Baja forest Forma paprika
623307 626203 624508 626607 624405
|
: 1
o -
- e
i -—--dr—_. -—- -
W——-_
Mr. Fox sky & tangerine  Nuevo citrus Mr. Fox Mr. Fox Lohko liquorice Pajaro electric blue
625328 626104 chai 625316 raffia 625326 625805 623918
Sanderson

ol 'n. ol

Poppy Damask stone

Hampton Trellisindigo ~ Hampton Trellis ochre Poppy Damask
646308 646306 botanical green 747007 747004
MORRIS & ¢

Strawberry thief inky
fingers 627728

Strawberry Thief spring
thicket dawn 627707

Blackthorn

Blackthorn berry
river wandle 628508

628505
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